alicantedreamhomes Villa in Pinoso - Neubau

www. AlicARladroamBomas. com

Art der Immobilie : Villa

Standort : Pinoso
Schlafzimmer : 3

Badezimmer : 2

Ref: AMAM-CRISTAL

Parken : Garage

Hausbereich :

Grundstiicksflache :

Preis
€565.000

184 m?
14105

m2

« Netzstrom
« Klimaanlage
«  Grill

« Leitungswasser
« Solarenergie

« Terrasse

« FuBbodenheizung

« Eingezauntes Grundstuck

« WeiBe Ware

alicantedreamhomes@gmail.com

www.alicantedreamhomes.com

0034 645 746 176
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